
Annexure-II

MONTH YEAR :

2025-

26

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male
Fema

le
Total

`
UTKALA 

DIBAS 0
1

-A
p

r

TU
E

REFERAL DAY
2-Apr-25 Wed

BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI NIAKHIA AWC AWC RURAL 32 5 3 8 4 3 7
GITANJALI 

BEHERA
9938416242 8280434413

3-Apr-25 Thu

BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI GARUDAHATA AWC RURAL 30 6 5 11 7 3 10
SUBHALAX

MI ROUT
7853928633 8280434440

4-Apr-25 Fri

BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI RUDANPUR AWC RURAL 30 9 16 25 11 5 16
MALATI 

BEHERA
9178247071 8280434417

4-Apr-25 Fri

BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI KANDIPUR AWC RURAL 32 20 16 36 12 16 28
SANTILATA 

BEHERA
6371949342 8280434410

5-Apr-25 Sat

SUNDAY
6-Apr-25 SUN

AGHIRAPADA AGUANSAHI 1 AWC RURAL 18 12 8 20 14 8 22
SARASWAT

I KHATUA
8018461768 8280434425

7-Apr-25 Mon

AGHIRAPADA AGHIRAPADA AGUANSAHI 2 AWC RURAL 18 5 7 12 10 6 16
JHUNI 

MALICK
7854850629 8280434425

7-Apr-25 Mon

BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI SIMILIPALA AWC RURAL 36 6 4 10 9 15 24
SUJATA 

MALICK
9438180555 8280434409

8-Apr-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY 9-Apr-25 Wed

FATEPUR FATEPUR MAHISADALI 2 AWC RURAL 18 12 18 30 10 9 19
RINAMANI 

BARIK
9668064930 8280434451

10-Apr-25 Thu

GADASAHI GADASAHI
DARAKHOLI 

AWC 
AWC RURAL 16 5 4 9 11 13 24

TARAMANI 

JENA
7873779038 8280434437

11-Apr-25 Fri

GADASAHI GADASAHI
NILADEIPUR 

AWC 
AWC RURAL 16 7 10 17 4 8 12

ARNPURNA 

ROUT
7978411878 8280434437

11-Apr-25 FriSECTOR 

METING/PENSI

ON DAY 12-Apr-25 Sat

SUNDAY 13-Apr-25 SUN

Apr-25

MICRO PLAN (2025-26) UNDER RBSK April to March OUPADA MHT 2
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MAKARSANKR

ANTI GH 14-Apr-25 MON

TALAKIA TALAKIA

KALARAPALA 

AWC AWC RURAL 5 7 3 10 7 5 12

MALATI 

LATA 

MOHANTY 8984608664 8280434432 15-AP-25 TUE

TALAKIA TALAKIA
ASTAPATANA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 6 6 6 12 10 11 21

SWARNA 

LATA 

MOHAPAT

9178660566 8280434432
15-Apr-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY
16-Apr-25 Wed

FATEPUR FATEPUR
NARANPUR 

AWC
AWC RURAL 32 7 11 18 21 20 41

SUNADA 

MAJHI
6371712533 8280434453

17-Apr-25 Thu

GOVT 

HOLIDAY 18-Apr-25 FRI

AGHIRAPADA AGHIRAPADA
MAHULAGADI

A AWC
AWC RURAL

15
10 10 20 10 15 25

LAXMI 

BEHERA
9438789924 8280434420

19-Apr-25 Sat

SUNDAY
20-Apr-25 SUN

TALAKIA TALAKIA

CHUTADARAK

HOLI AWC AWC RURAL 15 9 8 17 3 10 13

SASMITA 

DHALA 6371175120 21-Apr-25 Mon

AGHIRAPADA AGHIRAPADA

KAMARAPAL 

GAHAN SAHI AWC RURAL 19 9 6 15 11 11 22

KANAKALA

TA BEHERA 9938988351 8280434412 22-Apr-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY 23-Apr-25 Wed

GADASAHI GADASAHI
MAJHI SAHI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 16 15 13 28 12 7 19

MAMATA 

LATA 

BEHERA

9776764864 7815025754
24-Apr-25 Thu

FATEPUR FATEPUR PAIKAPADA 1 AWC RURAL 36 12 15 27 12 16 28
JAYNTI 

SAHU
7846894208 8280434450

25-Apr-25 Fri

FATEPUR FATEPUR PAIKAPADA 2 AWC RURAL 35 23 12 35 22 24 46 SANTILATA 

SAHU 9937969168 8280434450 25-Apr-25 Fri

SLAG PERIOD
26-Apr-25 Sat

SUNDAY
27-Apr-25 SUN

BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI
JOKAGADIA 

AWC
AWC RURAL

33
9 12 21 20 13 33

SWARNAPR

AVA 

BEHERA

7854013220
8280434417 28-Apr-25 Mon

SLAG PERIOD 29-Apr-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY
30-Apr-25 Wed

194 187 381 220 218 438

BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI LAXISULA AWC AWC RURAL 30 10 8 18 8 8 16
MANORAM

A MISHRA
6371074028 8280434416

1-May-25 Thu

May-25



OUPADA OUPADA PATAPUR AWC
AWC

RURAL 7 4 2 6 3 3 6

MALATI 

LATA 

MOHANTY 8984608664 8280434432 2-May-25 Fri

OUPADA OUPADA

PRATAPUR 2 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 7 6 5 11 5 3 8

KHIRABDI 

NANDINI 

BISWALA 9178343242 9938032855 2-May-26 Fri

BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI
BADAPOKHARI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 30 9 11 20 7 9 16

JASODA 

SETHI
9337295072 8280434415

3-May-25 Sat

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
4-May-25 SUN

AGHIRAPADA KABISUL AWC AWC RURAL 16 7 6 13 3 12 15
GAURI 

PUHANA
7978620388 7750816995

5-May-25 Mon

AGHIRAPADA
JANIKAPALA 1 

AWC
AWC RURAL 16 4 4 8 5 6 11

PRTIMA 

PUTHALA
9078279481 8280434423

5-May-25 Mon

FATEPUR
LUNIPADA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 33 11 15 26 21 28 49

PARBATI 

MAJHI
7751813110 8280434449

6-May-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY DAY
7-May-25 Wed

TALAKIA
DHIMPURA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 6 9 8 17 11 14 25

INDRAMAN

I ROUT
9861022966 8280434427

8-May-25 Thu

AGHIRAPADA
KAMARAPAL 1 

AWC
AWC RURAL 20 9 7 16 11 18 29

JANKIMANI 

MALICK
9692451848 8280434412

9-May-25 Fri

AGHIRAPADA
KAMARPAL 2 

AWC
AWC RURAL 20 13 10 23 20 21 41

SABITRI 

PARIDA
6370049398 8280434412

9-May-25 Fri

SECTOR 

MEETING
MEETING

10-May-25 Sat

SUNDAY
SUNDAY

11-May-25 SUN

HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY

12-May-25 MON

R.R PUR
K.D PATANA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 16 9 9 18 10 11 21

SUKANTI 

MANI 

SAHU

9438049137 8280434429
13-May-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY DAY
14-May-25 Wed

TALAKIA
RANGAMATIA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 16 9 8 17 4 7 11

SABITRI 

MIRIDIA
8658898501 8280434429

15-May-25 Thu

BADAPOKHARI BADHI 1 AWC AWC RURAL 36 11 6 17 7 7 14
MANASI 

SARANGI
9938431392 8280434413

16-May-25 Fri

BADAPOKHARI BADHI 2 AWC
AWC

RURAL 35 8 12 20 11 15 26

JAYNTI 

PRADHAN 7735497838 8280434413 17-May-25 Sat

SUNDAY
SUNDAY

18-May-25 SUN

PRATAPUR
PRATAPUR 

HARIJANA 

SAHI

AWC RURAL 6 13 7 20 12 8 20
DRUPATI 

LATA 

SENDHA

7855992205 8280434427
19-May-25 Mon

AGHIRAPADA
CHINCHIDA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 20 5 5 10 15 5 20

KAMALA 

BHUTIA
6372002875 8280434419

20-May-25 Tue



REFERAL DAY DAY
21-May-25 Wed

PRATAPUR
CHANPUR 

AWC
AWC RURAL 14 10 8 18 10 7 17

SULACHAN

A DAS
9778058165 8280434427

22-May-25 Thu

AGHIRAPADA

AGHIRAPADA 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 16 10 13 23 7 10 17

SUCHITRA 

JENA 9778398062 8280434419 23-May-25 Fri

AGHIRAPADA

TENTULIMALA 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 12 7 8 15 6 4 10

SABITRI 

PRUSTY 9668096647 8280434420 23-May-25 Fri

SLAGA PERIOD PERIOD
24-May-25 Sat

SUNDAY SUNDAY
25-May-25 SUN

TALAKIA
MATIGADA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 3 3 5 8 8 3 11

MINATI 

SENAPATI
9437755519 8280434430

26-May-25 Mon

TALAKIA
PODAPATANA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 2 4 3 7 4 4 8

BASANTI 

LATA SETHI
8117969955 8280434430

26-May-25 Mon

GOVT 

HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY

27-May-25 TUE

REFERAL DAY
DAY

28-May-25 Wed

FATEPUR
BANGURU 

AWC
AWC RURAL 25 11 17 28 13 8 21

SAMALATA 

RAJ
7606846588 8280434443

29-May-25 Thu

GADASAHI BETEI AWC AWC RURAL 40 4 12 16 19 29 48
SUKANTI 

SINGH
7684855970 8280434436

30-May-25 Fri

SLAGA PERIOD PERIOD
31-May-25 Sat

186 189 375 220 240 460

SUNDAY SUNDAY
1-Jun-25 SUN

AGHIRAPADA
PATRA SAHI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 18 9 11 20 12 22 34

KUNTALA 

PRADHANA
7325956436 8280434419

2-Jun-25 Mon

AGHIRAPADA
PAIDAJHARA 

SINGHA SAHI 

AWC

AWC RURAL 28 8 11 19 12 11 23
JHUNU 

LATA 

NAYAK

9337475854 8280434412
3-Jun-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY DAY
4-Jun-25 Wed

GADASAHI
PINDABASA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 70 7 6 13 6 7 13

TAPASWNI 

PANDA
6370734351 8280434424

5-Jun-25 THU

FATEPUR

BINAGADIA 

SASN AWC
AWC

RURAL 26 5 3 8 2 5 7

JAYANTI 

SATAPTHY 9937332122 8280434448 5-Jun-25 Thu

GADASAHI

MADICHUA 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 45 12 15 27 13 12 25

SUKANTI 

SINGH 7684855970 8280434438 6-Jun-25 Fri

Jun-25



GADASAHI

NARASINGH 

SILA AWC
AWC

RURAL 16 6 10 16 19 10 29

SABITA 

BEHERA 9692327983 8280434438 6-Jun-25 Fri

GOVT 

HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY

7-Jun-25 Sat

SUNDAY SUNDAY
8-Jun-25 SUN

GADASAHI
GADASAHI 1 

AWC
AWC RURAL 18 6 10 16 7 9 16

KANAKA 

LATA 

PATRA

9937518750
9-Jun-25 Mon

GADASAHI
GADASAHI 2 

AWC
AWC RURAL 18 18 4 22 11 11 22

HEMA LATA 

NAIK
7064814003

10-Jun-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY DAY
11-Jun-25 Wed

FATEPUR KASPA 1 AWC AWC RURAL 28 8 7 15 11 10 21
ARPITA 

RANI 

BEHERA

7788087412 8280434448
12-Jun-25 Thu

FATEPUR KASPA 2 AWC AWC RURAL 28 7 5 12 9 11 20
JAYNTI 

MALICK
9861912149 8280434448

12-Jun-25

R.R PUR
MAISHA 

GHOTA AWC
AWC RURAL 80 11 11 22 18 19 37

YAMUNA 

SINGH
8144951038 8280434435

13-Jun-25 Fri

GADASAHI
RANIPOKHARI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 85 15 11 26 22 14 36

PRAMILA 

BISWALA
9178569687 8280434435

13-Jun-25 Fri

SECTROR 

METINGH
METINGH

14-Jun-25 Sat

SUNDAY
SUNDAY

15-Jun-25 SUN

TALAKIA

KUSUNDASPU

R 1 AWC
AWC

RURAL 14 8 16 24 10 14 24

NISAMANI 

NAYAK 760908589 8280434435 16-Jun-25 Mon

TALAKIA
KUSUNDASPU

R 2 AWC
AWC RURAL 14 6 9 15 5 4 9

MAMINA 

SAHU
9668163568 8280434435

17-Jun-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY
DAY

18-Jun-25 Wed

BADAPOKHARI
 BUDAKHUNTA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 36 9 12 21 14 19 33

SRIMATI 

BARIK
8018066107 8280434414

19-Jun-25 Thu

FATEPUR FATEPUR AWC AWC RURAL 24 11 12 23 14 10 24
BASANTI 

LATA SIALA 
9861057479 8280434440

20-Jun-25 Fri

GADASAHI ATASAHI AWC AWC RURAL 15 11 15 26 10 8 18
RITANJALI 

BHOLA
9178567650 8280434439

21-Jun-25 Sat

SUNDAY SUNDAY
22-Jun-25 S

FATEPUR
KETAKIJHARI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 17 14 12 26 21 17 38

PADMABAT

I ROUT
637076615 8280434451

23-Jun-25 Mon

FATEPUR
KETAKIJHARI 

PS
PS RURAL 17 45 47 92 S.BEHERA 8018861424 8280434451

23-Jun-25 Mon

FATEPUR SADHU CH PS PS RURAL NON RES 18 18 23 41
BIRENDRAK

U BHUYNA
6372062031

23-Jun-25 Mon



SLAGA PERIOD PERIOD
24-Jun-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY
DAY

25-Jun-25 Wed

GADASAHI

GADASAHI 

ASHROM 

SCHOOL
SCH

RURAL RES. 16 55 179 234

KAILASH CH 

MOHANA 7855058383 26-Jun-25 Thu

GOVT 

HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY

27-Jun-25 Fri

GOVT 

HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY

28-Jun-25 SAT

SUNDAY
SUNDAY

29-Jun-25 Sun

SLAGA PERIOD
PERIOD

30-Jun-25 MON

171 180 351 216 213 429 118 249 367

AGHIRAPADA
JANIKAPALA2 

AWC
AWC RURAL 13 9 8 17 11 10 21

SUMITARA 

LENKA
9861003875 8280434423

1-Jul-25 Tue

AGHIRAPADA BADAPANDUA AWC RURAL 12 7 5 12 5 7 12
PRTIMA 

PUTHALA
9078279481 8280434423

1-Jul-25 TUE

REFERAl day
2-Jul-25 Wed

FATEPUR
HARIHAR HAR 

PUR SASAN 

AWC

AWC RURAL 15 4 4 8 4 3 7
GITANJALI 

PANDA
7815023392 8280434446

3-Jul-25 Thu

FATEPUR
HARHARPUR 

PS
SCH RURAL 15 23 27 50

RAJENDRA 

BEHERA
7381177645

3-Jul-25 THU

FATEPUR
UTKALMANI 

UPS
SCH RURAL 18 6 14 20

ANADI 

NAYAK
9437953710

3-Jul-25 THU

FATEPUR
PARMANAND

A PUR AWC
AWC RURAL 16 5 6 11 5 6 11

BINAPANI 

BEHERA
7235986489 8280434441

3-Jul-25 THU

BADAPOKHARI DURGAPUR PS SCH RURAL NON RES 33 30 30 60
RINA 

MALICK
6371614295

4-Jul-25 Fri

BADAPOKHARI
DURGAPUR 

AWC
AWC RURAL 33 15 18 33 24 22 46

SUPRAVA 

MUDULI
9178960348

5-Jul-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDA 06-JUI-25 SUN

BADAPOKHARI
GARUDAHATA 

PS
SCH RURAL NON RES 30 23 26 49

SRIKANTA 

DAS
9348738136

7-Jul-25 Mon

R.R PUR
CBUPS K.D 

PATANA
SCH RURAL NON RES 14 57 73 130

KAILASH CH 

CHANDA
9861496790

8-Jul-25 Tue

REFERAl day 9-Jul-25 Wed

Jul-25



FATEPUR

PURNIMA 

GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCH

RURAL
NON RES

25 101 101

RANJITA 

BARIK 9938346676 10-Jul-25 Thu

FATEPUR
FATEPUR 

NUPS
SCH RURAL NON RES 25 70 56 126

PADAMALO

CHAN DAS
6371002670

11-Jul-25 Fri

FATEPUR
THKUR 

PATANA  AWC
SCH RURAL 24 7 6 13 6 13 19

SABITRI 

MOHANTY
9556490773 8280434440

11-Jul-25 Fri

SECTOR 

MEETING 12-Jul-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDA 13-Jul-25 SUN

FATEPUR

FATEPUR HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCH

RURAL NON RES 24 78 57 135

JANMEJAY

A PATRA 9437303869 14-Jul-25 Mon

TALAKIA MAGUNI UPS SCH RURAL NON RES 4 82 63 145
SURENDRA 

NATH 

BEHERA

7077856186
15-Jul-25 Tue

REFERAl day
16-Jul-25 Wed

TALAKIA
JALAPANKA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 4 6 8 14 10 11 21

MANORAM

A BEHERA
9090606217 8280434428

17-Jul-25 Thu

TALAKIA BIRHIA PS SCH RURAL NON RES 10 10 17 27
RABINDRA 

KHANDEI
9668552493

17-Jul-25 THU

R.R PUR
MAHISADALI 

PS
SCH RURAL NON RES 12 17 19 36

MANORANJ

AN BEHERA
9556532914

18-Jul-25 Fri

R.R PUR
MAHISADALI 1 

AWC
AWC RURAL 23 12 22 34 20 17 37

KAMALINI 

PARIDA
9777783138 8280434451

19-Jul-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDA 20-Jul-25 SUN

TALAKIA

OUPADA 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCH

RURAL NON RES 2 270 245 515

SASMITA 

NAYAK 9861094194 21-Jul-25 Mon

TALAKIA

OUPADA 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCH

RURAL NON RES 2

SASMITA 

NAYAK 22-Jul-25 Tue

REFERAl day 23-Jul-25 Wed

TALAKIA
OUPADA 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

SCH RURAL NON RES 4
SASMITA 

NAYK 24-Jul-25 Thu

TALAKIA
DHIMPURA 

UPS
SCH RURAL NON RES 4 16 27 43 977845437

25-Jul-25 Fri

SLAG PERIOD
ARATI 

SAMALA
9040164723

26-Jul-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDA 27-Jul-25 SUN

TALAKIA
PRATAPUR 

NUPS
SCH RURAL NON RES 4 33 32 65 S.BEHERA 9937129452

28-Jul-25 Mon

AGHIRAPADA
RMNUPS 

KAMARPAL
SCH RURAL NON RES 12 61 52 113

PRAFULA 

KU BEHERA
7381794744

29-Jul-25 Tue



REFERAl day 30-Jul-25 Wed

SLAG PERIOD 31-Jul-25 Thu

65 77 142 85 89 174 776 839 1615

AGHIRAPADA

KAMARPAL 

HIGH SCHOOL
SCH

RURAL NON RES 22 82 82 164

PURNA CH 

BEHERA 9337029765 1-Aug-25 Fri

TALAKIA

MATIGADA 

SASNA AWC
AWC

RURAL 3 7 6 13 5 11 16

SANTI LATA 

KAR 9861201380 9938032855 2-Aug-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 3-Aug-25 SUN

TALAKIA

PRATAPUR 1 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 8 6 8 14 8 7 15

SUJATA 

MISHRA 8260055355 9938032855 4-Aug-25 Mon

TALAKIA

BHAGABANPU

R PS
SCH

RURAL NON RES 6 20 18 38

HEMA 

BISWALA 6370008057 4-Aug-25 Mon

TALAKIA KHAIRA AWC AWC RURAL 6 3 8 11 7 6 13
NAYANA 

MOHANTY
7787075433 8280434441

5-Aug-25 Tue

GADASAHI
DARKHOLI 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

SCH RURAL NON RES 18 192 148 340 P.C BEHERA 9556557076
5-Aug-25 TUE

REFERAL DAY
6-Aug-25 Wed

GADASAHI
DARKHOLI 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

SCH RURAL NON RES 18 P.C BEHERA
7-Aug-25 Thu

GADASAHI
DARKHOLI 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

SCH RURAL NON RES 18 P.C BEHERA
8-Aug-25 Fri

SECTOR 

MEETING 9-Aug-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 10-Aug-25 SUN

GADASAHI
CHUTA 

DARKHOLI 

AWC

AWC RURAL 8 9 8 17 3 10 13
SASMITA 

DHALA
6371175120

11-Aug-25 Mon

GADASAHI
G.C PS 

KASIGADIA
SCH RURAL NON RES 8 11 8 19

INDRAMAN

I KHANDEI
6370604342

11-Aug-25 MON

FATEPUR
HARICHANDA

N PUR AWC
AWC RURAL 36 9 6 15 6 4 10

DAYAMAYE

E DAS
7735540842 8280434452

12-Aug-25 TUE

FATEPUR
HARICHANDA

NPUR PS
SCH RURAL NON RES 36 16 18 34

SUMITRA 

PANIGRHAI
9692144903

12-Aug-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY
13-Aug-25 Wed

AGHIRAPADA

MAHULAGADI

A AWC
AWC

RURAL 20 10 10 20 10 15 25

LAXMI 

BEHERA 9438789924 8280434420 14-Aug-25 Thu

Aug-25



AGHIRAPADA

MAHULAGADI

A PS
SCH

RURAL NON RES 20 23 22 45

BIMALA 

SAHU 9692083913 14-Aug-25 THU

GOV HOLIDAY
15-Aug-25 Fri

TALAKIA
DIMIRICHUA 

AWC 1
AWC RURAL 19 6 4 10 8 14 22

GITANJALI 

PANDA
7325815452 8280434446

16-Aug-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 17-Aug-25 SUN

AGHIRAPADA
PALISHREE 

NUPS
SCH RURAL NON RES 18 55 36 91 G.SAHU 9337604646

18-Aug-25 Mon

TALAKIA TALAKIA UGUP SCH RURAL NON RES 4 26 27 53
SASHI 

KANTA 

PANDA

9178394132
19-Aug-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY
20-Aug-25 Wed

AGHIRAPADA
JAGABANDHU 

UCHA 

BIDYAPITHA

SCH RURAL NON RES 18 182 74 256
MAKUNDA 

CH 

BISWALA

9438322626
21-Aug-25 Thu

AGHIRAPADA
JAGABANDHU 

UCHA 

BIDYAPITHA

SCH RURAL NON RES 18
MAKUNDA 

CH 

BISWALA

9438322626
22-Aug-25 Fri

SLAGA PERIOD 23-Aug-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 24-Aug-25 SUN

TALAKIA
JAGANATHPU

R AWC
AWC RURAL 10 14 8 22 7 5 12

LAXMIPRIY

A 

PANIGRAHI

9556258532 8280434447
25-Aug-25 Mon

TALAKIA
JAGANATHPU

R  PS
SCH RURAL NON RES 10 18 9 27

BICHITRA 

LENKA
7008664705

25-Aug-25 Mon

FATEPUR

NARANPUR 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 40 7 11 18 21 20 41

SUNADA 

MAJHI 6371712533 8280434453 26-Aug-25 Tue

FATEPUR NARANPUR PS
SCH

RURAL NON RES 40 29 14 43 26-Aug-25 TUE

GOVT  HOLI 

DAY 27-Aug-25 WED

GOVT  HOLI 

DAY 28-Aug-25 THUR

FATEPUR
DIMIRICHUA 

AWC 2
AWC RURAL 26 13 9 22 7 8 15

PUSPANJAL

I BEHERA
9114828744 8280434446

29-Aug-25 Fri

SLAGA PERIOD
30-Aug-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 31-Aug-25 SUN

84 78 162 82 100 182 654 456 1110

Sep-25



AGHIRAPADA AGHASUL PS SCH RURAL NON RES 24 ` 38 26 64
SRIDHARA 

MALICK
8327705539

1-Sep-25 Mon

AGHIRAPADA AGHASUL UPS SCH RURAL NON RES 24 39 30 69
NIRANJAN 

ROUT
9437953404

1-Sep-25 Mon

BADAPOKHARI
BANKI SAHI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 26 10 13 23 8 12 20

SWARANA 

LATAS 

DALEI

9777508015
2-Sep-25 Tue

BADAPOKHARI DANTUR PS SCH RURAL NON RES 26 40 33 73
2-Sep-25 TUE

REFERAL DAY
3-Sep-25 Wed

AGHIRAPADA

KABISULA 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 14 7 6 13 3 12 15

GOURI 

PUHAN 9437953411 8280434423 4-Sep-25 Thu

AGHIRAPADA KABISULA  PS
SCH

RURAL NON RES 14 10 9 19

BHARATI 

SAHU 9348044283 4-Sep-25 THU

GOVT 

HOLIDAY 5-Sep-25 FRI

BADAPOKHARI
BALIMUNDALI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 40 18 11 29 25 22 47

PUSPANJAL

I 

MAHAPATR

9861871035 8280434418
6-Sep-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 7-Sep-25 SUN

BADAPOKHARI
BALIMUNDALI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 40

PUSPANJAL

I 

MAHAPATR

9861871035 8280434418
8-Sep-25 Mon

BADAPOKHARI
BALIMUNDALI 

PS
SCH RURAL NON RES 40 54 55 109

MONALISH

A BEHERA
7008788897

8-Sep-25 Mon

BADAPOKHARI
GAJAMBA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 36 31 21 52 18 23 41

BASANTILA

TA 

BINDHANI

9777331600 8280434410
9-Sep-25 Tue

BADAPOKHARI
BLJB 

GAJAMBA PS
SCH RURAL NON RES 36 54 51 105

SIDHARTHA 

KU NAYAK
8917611495

9-Sep-25 TUE

REFERAL DAY 10-Sep-25 Wed

BADAPOKHARI

BANGURU 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 40 11 17 28 13 8 21

SAMALATA 

RAJ 9937836588 8280434443 11-Sep-25 Thu

BADAPOKHARI

BANGURU  

UGUP
SCH

RURAL NON RES 40 43 27 70

MANJULAT

A MISHRA 8895100522 11-Sep-25 THU

BADAPOKHARI

DARIPOKHARI 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 36 5 7 12 8 7 15

BHAGYALA

XMI 

BEHERA 9438085204 9938878267 12-Sep-25 FRI

BADAPOKHARI

DARIPOKHARI 

PS
SCH

RURAL NON RES 36 16 10 26

ANAKARA 

BUGUDEI 9437989067 12-Sep-25 FRI

SECTOR 

METTING 13-Sep-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 14-Sep-25 Sun

AGHIRAPADA

SINGADAPUR 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 16 4 8 12 7 6 13

KOUSALYA 

PRUSTI 9668082887 8280434420 15-Sep-25 Mon



AGHIRAPADA
CHANAPUR 

AWC
AWC RURAL 16 10 8 18 10 7 17

16-Sep-25 Tue

AGHIRAPADA CHANAPUR PS SCH RURAL NON RES 16 14 9 23
ANANTA 

KU NAYAK
8637201620 8280434427

16-Sep-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY 17-Sep-25 Wed

BADAPOKHARI
RUDANPUR 

AWC
AWC RURAL 25 9 6 15 11 5 16

MALATI 

BEHERA
9178247071 8280434417

18-Sep-25 Thu

GADASAHI
GADASAHI 

SEBASHRAM 

SCHOOL

SCH RURAL RES. 19 55 179 234
KAILASH CH 

MOHANA
7855058383

19-Sep-25 Fri

BADAPOKHARI

KANDIPUR 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 25 20 16 36 12 16 28

SHANTILAT

A BEHERA 8018259852 8280434410 20-Sep-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 21-Sep-25 SUN

AGHIRAPADA PANDUA AWC AWC RURAL 10 10 10 20 12 13 25
SAILABALA 

PANIGRAHI
9777869636 8280434424

22-Sep-25 Mon

AGHIRAPADA
PANDUA 

UGUP SCHOOL
SCH RURAL NON RES 10 30 34 64

ARJUN 

CHANDRA 

PATRA

9437796445
22-Sep-25 Mon

TALAKIA
GATESWR 

SANSKRIT 

BIDYAPITHA

SCH RURAL NON RES 4 140 1 141
LAXMAN 

KUMAR 

MOHAPAT

9438214849
23-Sep-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY
24-Sep-25 Wed

AGHIRAPADA
PALISHREE 

SANSKRIT 

BIDYPITHA

SCH RURAL NON RES 16 105 150 255
JAGAL 

JIBAN JENA
9178287984

25-Sep-25 Thu

SLAGA PERIOD 26-Sep-25 Fri

SLAGA PERIOD
27-Sep-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 28-Sep-25 SUN

GOVT 

HOLIDAY 29-Sep-25 MON

GOVT 

HOLIDAY 30-Sep-25 TUE

135 123 258 127 131 258 638 614 1252

GOVT 

HOLIDAY 1-Oct-25 WED

GOVT 

HOLIDAY 2-Oct-25 THU

BADAPOKHARI

BADAPOKHARI 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 28 9 11 20 7 9 16

JASODA 

SETHY 7749995101 8280434415 3-Oct-25 Fri

Oct-25



TALAKIA
TUTASAHI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 20 6 4 10 4 4 8

RANJITA 

PRADHAN
9437796448 8280434441

4-Oct-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 5-Oct-25 SUN

TALAKIA TALAKIA AWC
AWC

RURAL 4 11 10 21 7 12 19

SUBARNA 

SETHY 9178232909 8280434426 6-Oct-25 Mon

GOVT 

HOLIDAY 7-Oct-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY 8-Oct-25 Wed

R.R PUR

SORISAPAL 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 16 16 20 36 17 14 31

SUKANTIM

ANI SAHOO 9438049137 8280434447 9-Oct-25 Thu

TALAKIA
DHIMPURA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 8 9 8 17 3 10 13

INDRAMAN

IN ROUT
9778814001 8280434416

10-Oct-25 Fri

TALAKIA DHIMPURA PS AWC RURAL NON RES 6 17 28 45
DUSASAN 

NAYAK
9348496706

10-Oct-25 Fri

SECTOR 

METING 11-Oct-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 12-Oct-25 Sun

BADAPOKHARI

BUDAKHUNTA 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 30 9 12 21 14 19 33

SRIMATI 

BARIK 9438083296 8280434414 13-Oct-25 Mon

BADAPOKHARI

BUDAKHUNTA 

PS
SCH

RURAL NON RES 3O 23 14 37

SABITA 

LATA DAS 8114314523 13-Oct-25 Mon

AGHIRAPADA

AGUANA SAHI 

PS
SCH

RURAL NON RES 30 23 22 45 K KHANDEI 8260285009 14-Oct-25 TUE

AGHIRAPADA

AAUPS 

AGUANSAHI
SCH

RURAL NON RES 20 22 18 40 H .S 8249067213 14-Oct-25 TUE

REFERAL DAY 15-Oct-25 Wed

AGHIRAPADA
JANIKAPALA 

UGUP
SCH RURAL NON RES 16 55 49 104

CHITARANJ

AN SOREN
9556531933

16-Oct-25 Thu

TALAKIA KHAIRA UGUP SCH RURAL NON RES 5 59 169 228
SAROJINI 

DEI
9556083202

17-Oct-25 Fri

R.R PUR RR PUR AWC AWC RURAL 16 4 1 5 7 9 16
NANDINI 

DAS
9937779376 8280434441

18-Oct-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 19-Oct-25 Sun

AGHIRAPADA

PATRA SAHI 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 19 9 11 20 12 22 34

KUNTALA 

PRADHAN 9437796414 8280434419 20-Oct-25 Mon

AGHIRAPADA

PATRA SAHI  

PS
SCH

RURAL NON RES 19 40 32 72

MANAS KU 

BEHERA 9337186390 20-Sep-25 Mon

GOVT 

HOLIDAY 21-Oct-25 TUE



REFERAL DAY
22-Oct-25 Wed

BADAPOKHARI
DANTOR 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

SCH RURAL NON RES 28 201 202 403
JYOTRIMAY

EE JENA
7681094172

23-Oct-25 THU

BADAPOKHARI

DANTOR 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCH

RURAL NON RES 28

JYOTRIMAY

EE JENA 24-Oct-25 Fri

SLAG PERIOD
25-Oct-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 26-Oct-25 Sun

FATEPUR
RAMESH 

CH.UPS
SCH RURAL NON RES 30 44 36 80

RAMAKANT

A ROUT 27-Oct-25 Mon

TALAKIA
MAJHI SAHI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 16 15 13 28 12 7 19

MAMATLAT

A BEHERA
9776764864 8280434424

28-Oct-25 THU

TALAKIA MAJHI SAHI PS SCH RURAL NON RES 16 17 19 36
GAJENDRA 

MALLIK
9437199652

28-Oct-25 THU

REFERAL DAY
29-Oct-25 Wed

AGHIRAPADA
AGHIRAPADA 

HIGH SCHOOL
SCH RURAL NON RES 16 93 51 144

KRUSHNA 

CH. DAS
9437953792

30-Oct-25 Thu

SLAG PERIOD 31-Oct-25 Fri

88 90 178 83 106 189 594 640 1234

AGHIRAPADA

JANIKAPALA 2 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 18 9 8 17 11 10 21

SUMITRA 

LENKA 9861003875 8280434423 1-Nov-25 Sat

AGHIRAPADA

BADA 

PANDUA AWC
AWC

RURAL 18 7 5 12 5 7 12

PRATIAMA 

PUTHAL 9178499164 8280434423 1-Nov-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 2-Nov-25 Sun

FATEPUR KASPA PS SCH RURAL NON RES 32 31 50 81
MENAKA 

SETHI
8917324351

3-Nov-25 Mon

AGHIRAPADA
KAMARAPALA 

1 AWC
AWC RURAL 22 9 7 16 11 18 29

JANAKIMA

NI MALLICK
9938046126 8280434412

4-Nov-25 TUE

AGHIRAPADA
KAMARAPALA 

2 AWC
AWC RURAL 16 13 10 23 20 21 41

SABITRI 

PARIDA
9556382937 8280434412

4-Nov-25 TUE

GOVT 

HOLIDAY 5-Nov-25 Wed

GADASAHI

RANIPOKHARI 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 90 15 11 26 22 14 36

PRAMILA 

BISWAL 9178569687 8280434435 6-Nov-25 Thu

GADASAHI

RANIPOKHARI 

UGUP
SCH

RURAL NON RES 90 130 59 189

BHOLANAT

H SETHI 9776854170 07-NOV-025 FRI

Nov-25



SECTOR 

MEETING 8-Nov-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 9-Nov-25 Sun

FATEPUR
CHINTAMANI 

SANSKRIT 

BIDYPITHA

SCH RURAL NON RES 32 115 115
CHATRUBH

UJA ROUT
9348415659

10-Nov-25 Mon

AGHIRAPADA
PAIDAJHARA 

SINGH SAHI 

AWC

AWC RURAL 22 8 11 19 12 11 23
JHUNULAT

A NAYAK
8455970408 8280434412

11-Nov-25 TUE

AGHIRAPADA
PAIDAJHARA 

PS
SCH RURAL NON RES 22 33 27 60

HIMANSU  

SEKHARA 

SAHU

9668031104
11-Nov-25 TUE

REFERAL DAY
12-Nov-25 Wed

TALAKIA
ABGHS 

KUSUNDASPU

R

SCH RURAL NON RES 15 84 84
BHAGABAN

A CH 

NAYAK

9437755757
13-Nov-25 Thu

SISUDIBAS
14-Nov-25 Fri

AGHIRAPADA
KAMARAPALA 

GAHANA SAHI
AWC RURAL 20 9 6 15 11 11 22

15-Nov-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 16-Nov-25 Sun

R.R PUR

R.R.PUR 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCH

RURAL NON RES 18 234 144 378

PRAFULA 

CH.PANI 9668656131 17-Nov-25 Mon

R.R PUR

R.R.PUR 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCH

RURAL NON RES 18

PRAFULA 

CH.PANI 18-Nov-25 TUE

REFERAL DAY
19-Nov-25 Wed

GADASAHI BETEI PS SCH RURAL NON RES 50 42 36 78
GAJENDRA 

MALLIK
9437199652

20-Nov-25 Thu

GADASAHI
CHAMPKESWR

I UPS
SCH RURAL NON RES 50 15 13 28

KANHU CH 

NAYAK
9337698376

21-Nov-25 Fri

GADASAHI BETEI  AWC AWC RURAL 50 4 12 16 19 29 48
SUKANTI 

SING
7735760581 8280434436

21-Nov-25 FRI

SLAG PERIOD
22-Nov-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 23-Nov-25 Sun

TALAKIA

ADARSHA 

BIDYLAYA
SCH

RURAL NON RES 4 163 180 343

PREMANAT

H 

MOHALICK 7978367170 24-Nov-25 Mon

TALAKIA

ADARSHA 

BIDYLAYA
SCH

RURAL NON RES 4

PREMANAT

H 

MOHALICK 25-Nov-25 TUE

REFERAL DAY 26-Nov-25 Wed

BADAPOKHARI
ARABINDA 

GOVT UPS
SCH RURAL NON RES 33 70 93 163

DHABALES

WR ROUT
8847863134

27-Nov-25 Thu



TALAKIA
KUSDASPUR 2 

AWC
AWC RURAL 16 6 9 15 5 4 9

MAMINA 

SAHOO
9668163568 8280434435

28-Nov-25 Fri

TALAKIA
KUSDASPUR  

NUPS
SCH RURAL NON RES 16 38 40 78 9178038280

28-Nov-25 FRI

SLAG PERIOD
29-Nov-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 30-Nov-25 Sun

80 79 159 116 125 241 871 726 1597

TALAKIA
RANGAMATIA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 14 9 8 17 4 7 11

SABITRI 

NIRIDIA
7381395801 8280434429

1-Dec-25 Mon

TALAKIA
RANGAMATIA 

PS
SCH RURAL NON RES 14 24 24 48

RABINDRA 

KHATUA
9437846223

1-Dec-25 Mon

AGHIRAPADA
ARJUN CH UPS 

AGHIRAPADA
SCH RURAL NON RES 16 67 78 145 K.NAYAK 8018922004

2-Dec-25 TUE

REFERAL DAY 3-Dec-25 Wed

AGHIRAPADA
JANIKAPALA 

AWC 1
AWC RURAL 15 4 4 8 5 6 11 PUSPALATA 

PARIDA
9178272634 8280434423

4-Dec-25 Thu

GADASAHI
MADICHUA  

UPS
SCH RURAL NON RES 55 20 16 36

RABINDRA 

KU.SENAPA

TI

7750957446
5-Dec-25 Fri

GADASAHI
MADICHUA  

AWC
AWC RURAL 55 12 15 27 13 12 25

SUKANTI 

SING
9556418572 8280434410

6-Dec-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 7-Dec-25 Sun

FATEPUR
JAYGURU 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

SCH RURAL NON RES 30 169 119 288
ANITA 

MAJHI
7205572894

8-Dec-25 Mon

FATEPUR
JAYGURU 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

SCH RURAL NON RES 30
ANITA 

MAJHI 9-Dec-25 TUE

REFERAL DAY
10-Dec-25 Wed

GADASAHI

MAHISAGOHT

A AWC
AWC

RURAL 90 11 11 22 18 19 37

JAMUNA 

SINGH 7540859214 11-Dec-25 Thu

GADASAHI
MAHISAGOHT

A PS
SCH RURAL NON RES 90 19 26 45

SUKANTA 

BEHERA
7848934551

12-Dec-25 Fri

SECTOR 

METING 13-Dec-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 14-Dec-25 Sun

FATEPUR
LUNIPADA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 32 11 15 26 21 28 49

PARBATI 

MAJHI
993889535 8280434449

15-Dec-25 MON

Dec-25



FATEPUR
LUNIPADA 

UGUP
SCH RURAL NON RES 32 52 55 107

CHANDRA

MANI 

KHANDEI

6371513863
16-Dec-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY
17-Dec-25 Wed

FATEPUR
PAIKAPADA 

AWC 2
AWC RURAL 35 23 12 35 22 24 46

SANTILATA 

SAHU
9937969168 8280434450

18-Dec-25 Thu

GADASAHI

GADASAHI 

SEBASHRAM 

SCHOOL
SCH

RURAL RES. 19 55 179 234

KAILASH 

CH.MAHAN

A 7855058383 19-Dec-25 Fri

BADAPOKHARI
JOKAGADIA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 25 9 12 21 20 13 33

SWARNAPR

AVA 

BEHERA

9938314019 8280434417
20-Dec-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 21-Dec-25 Sun

BADAPOKHARI
ARABINDA 

SCH OOL 

NIAKHIA

SCH NON RES 28 66 36 102
RAMAKANT

A  BEHERA
7751961024

BADAPOKHARI

GARUDA HATA 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 26 6 5 11 7 3 10

GITANJALI 

MOHANTY 8081912566 8280434416 22-Dec-25 MON

BADAPOKHARI

LAXMISULA 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 32 10 8 18 8 8 16

MANORAM

A MISHRA 8081179382 8280434416 23-Dec-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY
24-Dec-25 Wed

GOVT 

HOLIDAY 25-Dec-25 Thu

TALAKIA PATAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 8 4 2 6 3 3 6
MALATI 

LATA 

MOHANTA

8260703646 8280434432
26-Dec-25 FRI

SLAG PERIOD
27-Dec-25 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 28-Dec-25 Sun

TALAKIA

PRATAPUR 2 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 8 6 5 11 5 3 8

KHIRABADI 

NANDINI 

BISWALA 9938032855 29-Dec-25 MON

SLAG PERIOD 30-Dec-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY 31-Dec-25 Wed

105 97 202 126 126 252 472 533 1005

NEW YEAR 1-Jan-26 Thu

GADASAHI
PINDABASA 

UGUP
SCH RURAL NON RES

55
34 30 64 P.MUDULI 9668017645

2-Jan-26 Fri

GADASAHI
PINDABASA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 55 7 6 13 6 7 13

TAPASWINI 

PANDA
9178075161 8280434424

3-Jan-26 Sat

Jan-26



SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 4-Jan-26 Sun

TALAKIA ATASAHI AWC AWC RURAL 23 11 15 26 10 8 18 RITANJALI 

BHOLA 8280434439 5-Jan-26 Mon

TALAKIA
KUSUNDASPU

R 1 AWC
AWC RURAL 12 8 16 24 10 14 24

NISAMANI 

NAYAK
8438628832 8280434435

6-Jan-26 Tue

REFERAL DAY 7-Jan-26 Wed

AGHIRAPADA
CHINCHIDA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 23 5 5 10 15 5 20

KAMALA 

BHUTIA
8908997742 8280434419

8-Jan-26 Thu

R.R PUR
ARABINDA 

SCH OOL 

SORISAPAL

SCH RURAL NON RES 38 19 57
ASHOK KU 

SAI
6371034115

R.R PUR
K.D PATANA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 19

SUKANTI 

MANI 

SAHU

9438049137 8280434429
9-Jan-26 Fri

SECTOR 

METING 10-Jan-26 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 11-Jan-26 Sun

R.R PUR
KETAKIJHARI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 26 14 12 26 21 17 38

PADAMAB

ATI ROUT
9938816214 8280434451

12-Jan-26 Mon

FATEPUR KASPA 1 AWC AWC RURAL 28 8 7 15 11 10 21
ARPITA 

RANI 

BEHERA

8280434448
13-Jan-26 Tue

REFERAL DAY
14-Jan-26 Wed

FATEPUR KASPA 2 AWC AWC RURAL 28 7 5 12 9 11 20
JAYANTI 

MALICK
8081900904 8280434448

15-Jan-26 Thu

R.R PUR
MAHISADALI 1 

AWC
AWC RURAL 26 12 22 34 20 17 37

KAMALINI 

PARIDA
9777783138 8280434451

16-Jan-26 Fri

BADAPOKHARI

BALIMUNDALI 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 36 18 11 29 25 22 47

PUSPANJAL

I 

MHAPATRA 9861871035 8280434418 17-Jan-26 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 18-Jan-26 Sun

BADAPOKHARI

SIMILIPALA 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 29 6 4 10 9 15 24

SUJATA 

MALICK 9438810555 9938878267 19-Jan-26 Mon

TALAKIA
PRATAPUR 

HARIJAN SAHI
AWC RURAL 8 13 7 20 12 8 20

DROPATILA

TA SENDHA 20-Jan-26 Tue

REFERAL DAY
21-Jan-26 Wed

GADASAHI
NARASINGH 

SILA AWC
AWC RURAL 14 6 10 16 19 10 29

SABITA 

BEHERA
7735533296 8280434438

22-Jan-26 Thu

TALAKIA

JAGANATHPU

R AWC
AWC

RURAL 16 14 8 22 7 5 12

LAXMIPRIY

A 

PANIGRAHI 9556258532 8280434447 23-Jan-26 Fri

SLAG PERIOD 24-Jan-26 Sat



SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 25-Jan-26 Sun

GOVT 

HOLIDAY 26-Jan-26 Mon

AGHIRAPADA
ARABINDA 

PANDUA
SCH RURAL NON RES 56 40 96

BIRENDRA 

NAYAK
8018171309

27-Jan-26 MON

AGHIRAPADA PANDUA AWC AWC RURAL 13 10 10 20 12 13 25
SAILABALA 

PANIGRAHI
9777869636 8280434424

27-Jan-26 Tue

REFERAL DAY 28-Jan-26 Wed

GADASAHI

ARABINDA 

DARAKHOLI
SCH

RURAL 16 10 26

SUKANTI 

DHAL 9337784347 28-Jan-26 THU

TALAKIA
MATIGADA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 6 3 5 8 8 3 11

MINATI 

SENAPATI
9437755519 8280434430

29-Jan-26 Thu

BADAPOKHARI
BANKI SAHI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 28 10 13 23 8 12 20

SWARNA 

LATA DALEI
9777508015 8280434415

30-Jan-26 Fri

SLAG PERIOD
31-Jan-26 Sat

152 156 308 202 177 379 144 99 243

SUNDAY
1-Feb-26 Sun

TALAKIA
PRATAPUR 1 

AWC
AWC RURAL 6 6 8 14 8 7 15

SUJATA 

MISHRA
7809312780 9938032855

2-Feb-26 Mon

GADASAHI

DARKHOLI 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 16 5 4 9 11 13 24

TARAMANI 

JENA 7873779038 8280434437 3-Feb-26 Tue

REFERAL DAY 4-Feb-26 Wed

GADASAHI

NILADEIPUR 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 16 7 10 17 4 8 12

ARNAPURN

A ROUT 9668464136 8280434437 5-Feb-26 Thu

TALAKIA
KALARAPAL 

AWC
AWC RURAL 22 7 3 10 7 5 12

MALATI 

LATA 

MOHANTA

8260703646 8280434426
6-Feb-26 Fri

TALAKIA
ASTAPATANA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 7 6 6 12 10 11 21

SWARNA 

LATA 

MOHAPAT

8018961706 8280434432
7-Feb-26 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 8-Feb-26 Sun

BADAPOKHARI
DARIPOKHARI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 33 5 7 12 8 7 15

BHAGYALA

XMI 

BEHERA

9438085204 9938878267
9-Feb-26 Mon

TALAKIA KHAIRA AWC
AWC

RURAL 7 3 8 11 7 6 13

NAYAYANA 

MANI 

MOHANTA 7504826695 8280434426 10-Feb-26 Tue

REFERAL DAY 11-Feb-26 Wed

Feb-26



FATEPUR
HARICHANDA

NPUR AWC
AWC RURAL 32

9 6 15 6 4 10

DAYAMAYE

E DAS
98616134388 8280434452

12-Feb-26 Thu

R.R PUR
MAHISADALI 2 

AWC
AWC RURAL 19 12 18 30 10 9 19

RINAMANI 

BARIK
9777717769 8280434451

13-Feb-26 Fri

SECTOR 

METING 14-Feb-26 Sat

SUNDAY
15-Feb-26 Sun

GADASAHI
GADASAHI 1 

AWC
AWC RURAL 16 6 10 16 7 9 16

KANAKALA

TA PATRA
9937518750

16-Feb-26 Mon

GADASAHI
GADASAHI 2 

AWC
AWC RURAL 16 18 4 22 11 11 22

KANAKALA

TA PATRA
9937518750

17-Feb-26 Tue

REFERAL DAY
18-Feb-26 Wed

BADAPOKHARI
DURGAPUR 

AWC
AWC RURAL 36 15 18 33 24 22 46

SUPRAVA 

MUDULI
8763582804 8280434414

19-Feb-26 Thu

FATEPUR PAIKAPADA 1 AWC RURAL 32 12 15 27 12 16 28 JAYANTI 

SAHU 9937969168 20-Feb-26 Fri

BADAPOKHARI BADHI 1
AWC

RURAL 36 11 6 17 7 7 14

JAYANTI 

SAHU 9937969168 8280434450 21-Feb-26 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 22-Feb-26 Sun

BADAPOKHARI BADHI 2 AWC
AWC

RURAL 36 8 12 20 11 15 26

GITANJALI 

BEHERA 9178252269 8280434413 23-Feb-26 Mon

R.R PUR R.R PUR AWC AWC RURAL 18 4 1 5 7 9 16
NADINI 

DAS
9937779376 8280434441

24-Feb-26 Tue

REFERAL DAY
25-Feb-26 Wed

R.R PUR
HARIHARPUR 

SASN AWC
AWC RURAL 22 4 4 8 4 3 7

GITANJALI 

PANDA 26-Feb-26 Thu

R.R PUR
PARAMANAN

DAPUR AWC
AWC RURAL 22 5 6 11 5 6 11

BINAPANI 

NAYAK
9668129053 8280434441

26-Feb-26 THU

SLAG PERIOD
27-Feb-26 Fri

SLAG PERIOD
28-Feb-26 Sat

143 146 289 159 168 327

SUNDAY  

HOLIDAY 1-Mar-26 Sun

FATEPUR
BINGADIA 

SASN AWC
AWC RURAL 28 5 3 8 2 5 7

JAYANTI 

SATAPATHY
9937332122 8280434448

2-Mar-26 Mon

Mar-26



FATEPUR FATEPUR AWC AWC RURAL 22 11 12 23 14 10 24
BASANTILA

TA SIALA
9583436244 8280434440

3-Mar-26 Tue

REFERAL DAY
4-Mar-26 Wed

FATEPUR

THAKUR 

PATANA AWC
AWC

RURAL 22 7 6 13 6 13 19

SABITRI 

MOHANTY 9556490773 8280434440 5-Mar-26 Thu

R.R PUR
SORISPAL 

AWC
AWC RURAL 18 16 20 36 17 14 31

SUKANTI 

MANI 

SAHU

9438049137 8280434447
6-Mar-26 Fri

FATEPUR
DIMIRICHUA 

AWC 2
AWC RURAL 18 13 9 22 7 8 15

PUSPANJAL

I BEHERA
9853173030 8280434446

7-Mar-26 Sat

SUNDAY
8-Mar-26 Sun

FATEPUR
DIMIRICHUA 

AWC 1
AWC RURAL 18 6 4 10 8 14 22

GITANJALI 

PANDA
9437833876 8280434446

9-Mar-26 Mon

BADAPOKHARI NIAKHIA AWC AWC RURAL 36 5 3 8 4 3 7
JAYANTI 

PRADHANA
9937960983 8280434413

10-Mar-26 Tue

REFERAL DAY
11-Mar-26 Wed

AGHIRAPADA
AGHIRAPADA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 16 10 13 23 7 10 17

SUCHITRA 

JENA
9778398062 8280434419

12-Mar-26 Thu

AGHIRAPADA
TENTULIMALA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 14 7 8 15 6 4 10

SABITRI 

PRUSTY
9668096647 8280434420

13-Mar-26 Fri

SECTOR 

METING 14-Mar-26 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 15-Mar-26 Sun

AGHIRAPADA
AGUANSAHI 1` 

AWC
AWC RURAL 21 12 8 20 14 8 22

SARASWAT

I KHATUA
8018461768 8280434425

16-Mar-26 Mon

AGHIRAPADA

AGUANSAHI 2` 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 21 5 7 12 10 6 16 8280434425 17-Mar-26 Tue

REFERAL DAY
18-Mar-26 Wed

TALAKIA TALAKIA AWC AWC RURAL 4 11 10 21 7 12 19
SUBARNA 

SETHI
9178232909 8280434426

19-Mar-26 Thu

GADASAHI
GADASAHI  

SEBASHARAM 

SCHOOL

SCH RURAL 20 55 179 234
KAILASH 

CH. 

MAHANA

7855058383
20-Mar-26 Fri

GADASAHI
JALAPANKA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 17 6 8 14 10 11 21

MANORAM

A BEHERA
9861496915 8280434428

21-Mar-26 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 22-Mar-26 Sun

TALAKIA
TUTASAHI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 17 6 4 10 4 4 8

RANJITA 

PRADHANA
9437796448 8280434441

23-Mar-26 Mon

BADAPOKHARI

GAJAMBA 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 28 31 21 52 18 23 41

BASANTI 

LATA 

BINDHANI 9777331600 8280434410 24-Mar-26 Tue



REFERAL DAY 25-Mar-26 Wed

AGHIRAPADA

SINGADAPUR 

AWC
AWC

RURAL 17 4 8 12 7 6 13

KAUSALYA 

PRUSTY 9668082887 8280434420 26-Mar-26 Thu

TALAKIA
MATIGADA 

SASN AWC
AWC RURAL 16 7 6 13 5 11 16

SANTILATA 

KARA
9861201380 9938032855

27-Mar-26 Fri

SLAG PERIOD
28-Mar-26 Sat

SUNDAY 

HOLIDAY 29-Mar-26 Sun

SLAG PERIOD
30-Mar-26 Mon

TALAKIA
PODAPATANA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 4 4 3 7 4 4 8

31-Mar-26 Tue

166 153 319 150 166 316 55 179 234


